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Nome
ENIGMA
GOLIAS
FAISCA
EXECUTIVO
PULEO
CHAPECO
ZEUS
RED BULL
KIKO
GOLIAS
ZANGADO
AMIGO
NERVOSO
ASTRO
BOLSONARIO
PISICOPATA
MERCENARIO
CAADULA

Anilha
062237
070015
SISPASS 05555
054628
017580
024702
061522
030552
049650
056276
050222
005003
021478
053175
013433
038606
023947
037717

Dono
VALDECI PEREIRA
EDICARLOS ALBINO
GILMAR ROSA
CISO
GABRIEL MOTA
IZAIAS ROBERTI
CLEITON MARTINS
ALEXANDRO
JORGE SOARES
VALNOR SIMAS
ADRIANO SEVERINO
CICO SIMAS
JOSE AUGUSTO FELLER
JAIR DUTRA
LUCAS AMORIM
GAUCHO
REUTER TILL
SILVIO PEIXE

Cidade
S&80 JO&a0 BATISTA
SJB
CN
CN
NOVA TRENTO
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
TIJUCAS
SJB
TIJUCAS
CN
CN
CANELINHA
BQ
CN
TIJUCAS
S&80 JO&a0 BATISTA
SJB

10/15 min
0/162
0/130
0/114
0/114
0/111
0/102
0/95
0/85
0/84
0/77
/77
0/73
0/68
0/67
0/60
0/46
0/36
0/18
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Pontos
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